
12g  M&M's Fun Size Caramel (1 pack)
19g  M&M's Fun Size Milk Chocolate (1 pack)
10g  M&M's Fun Size Peanut Butter (1 pack)
11g  M&M’s Fun Size Peanut (1 pack)
18g  Milk Duds Snack Size (2 boxes)
12g  Milky Way Fun Size (1 bar)
24g  Milky Way Minis (4 pcs)
20g  Mounds Snack Size (2 pcs)
11g  Nerds (1 box - 12g)
27g  Now and Later (7 pcs)
21g  Payday Fun Size (2 pcs)
21g  Payday Snack Size (2 pcs)
34g  Peep’s Halloween (3 pcs)
9g    Pop Rocks (1 package)
18g  Reese's Peanut Butter Cup Snack Size (2 pcs)
20g  Reese's Take 5 Snack Size (2 pcs)
18g  Reese's White Creme Ghosts (2 pcs)
24g  Reese’s Fast Break Snack Size (2 pcs)
16g  Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup Miniatures (3 pcs)
18g  Reese’s Pieces Snack Size (2 pouches)
14g  Ring Pop (1 pop)
20g  Rolos (5 pcs)
14g  Skittles Snack Size (1 pack)
12g  Smarties (2 rolls)
12g  Snickers Fun Size (1 bar)
17g  Snickers Minis (3 pcs)
27g  Sour Patch Kids Snack Size (2 bags)
15g  Spree (2 rolls)
24g  Starburst Snack Size (6 pcs)
24g  Sugar Babies Snack Size (1 pouch)
27g  Swedish Fish Snack Size (2 bags)
13g  SweeTarts (4 packs)
15g  Tootsie Pops (1 pop)
21g  Tootsie Roll Juniors (3 juniors)
23g  Tootsie Roll Midgees (5 pcs)
23g  Tootsie Roll Snack Bars (2 bars)
11g  Twix Fun Size (1 bar)
20g  Twix Minis (3 pcs)
19g  Twizzlers Cherry Pull'N Peel (2 pcs)
21g  Twizzlers Strawberry (3 pcs)
10g  WarHeads Snack Size (4 pcs)
20g  Whoppers Fun Size (4 tubes)
22g  York Peppermint Pattie Pumpkin (2 pcs)

23g  3 Musketeers Fun Size (2 bars)
23g  3 Musketeers Minis (5 pcs)
15g 100 Grand Fun Size (1 bar)
26g  AirHeads Bites (6 bags )
33g  AirHeads Mini Bars (3 bars)
18g  AirHeads Pops (2 pops)
26g  AirHeads Xtremes Bites (2 bags)
16g  Almond Joy Miniatures (2 pcs)
20g  Almond Joy Snack Size (2 pcs)
15g  Atomic Fireballs (2 pcs)
24g  Baby Ruth Fun Size (2 bars)
28g  Bit-O-Honey (5 pcs)
14g  Bottle Caps (5 pouches)
30g  Brach's Candy Pumpkins (4 pcs)
28g  Brach’s Candy Corn (15 pcs)
25g  Butterfinger Fun Size (2 bars)
33g  Charleston Chew Snack Size (6 pcs)
16g  Charms Blow Pop (1 pop)
17g  Crunch Fun Size (2 bars)
18g  Dots Mini Boxes (1 box/6 Dots)
5g    Dubble Bubble Gum (1 piece)
13g  Dum-Dums (2 pops)
14g  Gobstopper (3 packs)
27g  Good & Plenty (25 pcs)
29g  Haribo Gummy Bears (3 mini bags)
17g  Heath Bar Miniatures (4 pcs)
17g  Heath Bar Snack Size (2 pcs)
17g  Hershey Cookies & Cream Miniatures (2 pcs)
28g  Hershey Krackel Miniatures (5 pcs)
19g  Hershey Milk Chocolate Kisses (7 pcs)
15g  Hershey Milk Chocolate Miniatures (2 pcs)
4g    Hershey Mr. Goodbar Miniatures (1 piece)
5g    Hershey Special Dark Miniatures (1 piece)
6g    Hubba Bubba Max (1 piece)
27g  Jolly Rancher Chews (7 pcs)
17g  Jolly Rancher Hard Candy (3 pcs)
16g  Jolly Rancher Lollipops (3 pcs)
22g  Kit Kat Miniatures (4 pcs)
19g  Kit Kat Snack Size (2 packages)
24g  Kraft Caramels (4 pcs)
24g  Laffy Taffy (3 bars)
15g  Lemonhead (2 pcs)
23g  Lifesavers Gummies Snack Size (3 pcs)
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19g  Kit Kat Snack Size (2 packages)
19g  M&M's Fun Size Milk Chocolate (1 pack)
19g  Twizzlers Cherry Pull'N Peel (2 pcs)
20g  Almond Joy Snack Size (2 pcs)
20g  Mounds Snack Size (2 pcs)
20g  Reese's Take 5 Snack Size (2 pcs)
20g  Rolos (5 pcs)
20g  Twix Minis (3 pcs)
20g  Whoppers Fun Size (4 tubes)
21g  Payday Fun Size (2 pcs)
21g  Payday Snack Size (2 pcs)
21g  Tootsie Roll Juniors (3 juniors)
21g  Twizzlers Strawberry (3 pcs)
22g  Kit Kat Miniatures (4 pcs)
22g  York Peppermint Pattie Pumpkin (2 pcs)
23g  3 Musketeers Fun Size (2 bars)
23g  3 Musketeers Minis (5 pcs)
23g  Lifesavers Gummies Snack Size (3 pcs)
23g  Tootsie Roll Midgees (5 pcs)
23g  Tootsie Roll Snack Bars (2 bars)
24g  Baby Ruth Fun Size (2 bars)
24g  Kraft Caramels (4 pcs)
24g  Laffy Taffy (3 bars)
24g  Milky Way Minis (4 pcs)
24g  Reese’s Fast Break Snack Size (2 pcs)
24g  Starburst Snack Size (6 pcs)
24g  Sugar Babies Snack Size (1 pouch)
25g  Butterfinger Fun Size (2 bars)
26g  AirHeads Bites (6 bags )
26g  AirHeads Xtremes Bites (2 bags)
27g  Good & Plenty (25 pcs)
27g  Jolly Rancher Chews (7 pcs)
27g  Now and Later (7 pcs)
27g  Sour Patch Kids Snack Size (2 bags)
27g  Swedish Fish Snack Size (2 bags)
28g  Bit-O-Honey (5 pcs)
28g  Brach’s Candy Corn (15 pcs)
28g  Hershey Krackel Miniatures (5 pcs)
29g  Haribo Gummy Bears (3 mini bags)
30g  Brach's Candy Pumpkins (4 pcs)
33g  AirHeads Mini Bars (3 bars)
33g  Charleston Chew Snack Size (6 pcs)
34g  Peep’s Halloween (3 pcs)
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4g  Hershey Mr. Goodbar Miniatures (1 piece)
5g  Dubble Bubble Gum (1 piece)
5g  Hershey Special Dark Miniatures (1 piece)
6g  Hubba Bubba Max (1 piece)
9g   Pop Rocks (1 package)
10g  M&M's Fun Size Peanut Butter (1 pack)
10g  WarHeads Snack Size (4 pcs)
11g  M&M’s Fun Size Peanut (1 pack)
11g  Nerds (1 box - 12g)
11g  Twix Fun Size (1 bar)
12g  M&M's Fun Size Caramel (1 pack)
12g  Milky Way Fun Size (1 bar)
12g  Smarties (2 rolls)
12g  Snickers Fun Size (1 bar)
13g  Dum-Dums (2 pops)
13g  SweeTarts (4 packs)
14g  Bottle Caps (5 pouches)
14g  Gobstopper (3 packs)
14g  Ring Pop (1 pop)
14g  Skittles Snack Size (1 pack)
15g  100 Grand Fun Size (1 bar)
15g  Atomic Fireballs (2 pcs)
15g  Hershey Milk Chocolate Miniatures (2 pcs)
15g  Lemonhead (2 pcs)
15g  Spree (2 rolls)
15g  Tootsie Pops (1 pop)
16g  Almond Joy Miniatures (2 pcs)
16g  Charms Blow Pop (1 pop)
16g  Jolly Rancher Lollipops (3 pcs)
16g  Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup Miniatures (3 pcs)
17g  Crunch Fun Size (2 bars)
17g  Heath Bar Miniatures (4 pcs)
17g  Heath Bar Snack Size (2 pcs)
17g  Hershey Cookies & Cream Miniatures (2 pcs)
17g  Jolly Rancher Hard Candy (3 pcs)
17g  Snickers Minis (3 pcs)
18g  AirHeads Pops (2 pops)
18g  Dots Mini Boxes (1 box/6 Dots)
18g  Milk Duds Snack Size (2 boxes)
18g  Reese's Peanut Butter Cup Snack Size (2 pcs)
18g  Reese’s Pieces Snack Size (2 pouches)
18g  Reese's White Creme Ghosts (2 pcs)
19g  Hershey Milk Chocolate Kisses (7 pcs)

Sorted by Carbs, Low to High



19g  Twizzlers Cherry Pull'N Peel (2 pcs)
18g  AirHeads Pops (2 pops)
18g  Dots Mini Boxes (1 box/6 Dots)
18g  Milk Duds Snack Size (2 boxes)
18g  Reese's Peanut Butter Cup Snack Size (2 pcs)
18g  Reese’s Pieces Snack Size (2 pouches)
18g  Reese's White Creme Ghosts (2 pcs)
17g  Crunch Fun Size (2 bars)
17g  Heath Bar Miniatures (4 pcs)
17g  Heath Bar Snack Size (2 pcs)
17g  Hershey Cookies & Cream Miniatures (2 pcs)
17g  Jolly Rancher Hard Candy (3 pcs)
17g  Snickers Minis (3 pcs)
16g  Almond Joy Miniatures (2 pcs)
16g  Charms Blow Pop (1 pop)
16g  Jolly Rancher Lollipops (3 pcs)
16g  Reese’s Peanut Butter Cup Miniatures (3 pcs)
15g  100 Grand Fun Size (1 bar)
15g  Atomic Fireballs (2 pcs)
15g  Hershey Milk Chocolate Miniatures (2 pcs)
15g  Lemonhead (2 pcs)
15g  Spree (2 rolls)
15g  Tootsie Pops (1 pop)
14g  Bottle Caps (5 pouches)
14g  Gobstopper (3 packs)
14g  Ring Pop (1 pop)
14g  Skittles Snack Size (1 pack)
13g  Dum-Dums (2 pops)
13g  SweeTarts (4 packs)
12g  M&M's Fun Size Caramel (1 pack)
12g  Milky Way Fun Size (1 bar)
12g  Smarties (2 rolls)
10g  Snickers Fun Size (1 bar)
11g  M&M’s Fun Size Peanut (1 pack)
11g  Nerds (1 box - 12g)
11g  Twix Fun Size (1 bar)
10g  M&M's Fun Size Peanut Butter (1 pack)
10g  WarHeads Snack Size (4 pcs)
9g  Pop Rocks (1 package)
6g  Hubba Bubba Max (1 piece)
5g  Dubble Bubble Gum (1 piece)
5g  Hershey Special Dark Miniatures (1 piece)
4g  Hershey Mr. Goodbar Miniatures (1 piece)

34g  Peep’s Halloween (3 pcs)
33g  AirHeads Mini Bars (3 bars)
33g  Charleston Chew Snack Size (6 pcs)
30g  Brach's Candy Pumpkins (4 pcs)
29g  Haribo Gummy Bears (3 mini bags)
28g  Bit-O-Honey (5 pcs)
28g  Brach’s Candy Corn (15 pcs)
28g  Hershey Krackel Miniatures (5 pcs)
27g  Good & Plenty (25 pcs)
27g  Jolly Rancher Chews (7 pcs)
27g  Now and Later (7 pcs)
27g  Sour Patch Kids Snack Size (2 bags)
27g  Swedish Fish Snack Size (2 bags)
26g  AirHeads Bites (6 bags )
26g  AirHeads Xtremes Bites (2 bags)
25g  Butterfinger Fun Size (2 bars)
24g  Baby Ruth Fun Size (2 bars)
24g  Kraft Caramels (4 pcs)
24g  Laffy Taffy  (3 bars)
24g  Milky Way Minis (4 pcs)
24g  Reese’s Fast Break Snack Size (2 pcs)
24g  Starburst Snack Size (6 pcs)
24g  Sugar Babies Snack Size (1 pouch)
23g  3 Musketeers Fun Size (2 bars)
23g  3 Musketeers Minis (5 pcs)
23g  Lifesavers Gummies Snack Size (3 pcs)
23g  Tootsie Roll Midgees (5 pcs)
23g  Tootsie Roll Snack Bars (2 bars)
22g  Kit Kat Miniatures (4 pcs)
22g  York Peppermint Pattie Pumpkin (2 pcs)
21g  Payday Fun Size (2 pcs)
21g  Payday Snack Size (2 pcs)
21g  Tootsie Roll Juniors (3 juniors)
21g  Twizzlers Strawberry (3 pcs)
20g  Almond Joy Snack Size (2 pcs)
20g  Mounds Snack Size (2 pcs)
20g  Reese's Take 5 Snack Size (2 pcs)
20g  Rolos (5 pcs)
20g  Twix Minis (3 pcs)
20g  Whoppers Fun Size (4 tubes)
19g  Hershey Milk Chocolate Kisses (7 pcs)
19g  Kit Kat Snack Size (2 packages)
19g  M&M's Fun Size Milk Chocolate (1 pack)
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